OP \$115.00 87509563

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM457706

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ITS COMPLIANCE, INC.		08/29/2017	Corporation: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FLEETWORTHY SOLUTIONS, INC.	
Street Address:	4600 AMERICAN PKWY, STE 300	
City:	MADISON	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53718	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87509563	FLEETWORTHY SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	87520781	FLEETWORTHY SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	87536415	BEYOND COMPLIANT
Serial Number:	87551885	COMPLIANCE IN THE CLOUD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4142770656

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4142716560

Email: mkeipdocket@michaelbest.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey D. Peteron

Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jaime L. Treml
SIGNATURE:	/jaime I. treml/
DATE SIGNED:	01/11/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006247 FRAME: 0793

900435211

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006247 FRAME: 0794

RECORDED: 01/11/2018